www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.twCYPRESS TECHNOLOGY
AVIP-P5101TR-B1C UHD+ 2x1 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/HID USB
This Transceiver is a brand new meaning of transceiver, which able to transmit
and receive signal at the same time, there’s no need to configure transmitter/
receiver anymore. The unit is designed for high-quality, AV extension with
minimum latency through IP transmit. With ultra-light compression scheme
(lossless for most content) to extending, 4K audio/video streams (HDMI or

Field Firmware Update
 PC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No.                    Product Description
AVIP-P5101TR-B1C UHD+ 2x1 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/HID USB
AVIP-P5102TR-B1C UHD+ 2x1 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/USB 2.0 HUB
AVIP-P5102TR-B1F UHD+ 2x1 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/USB 2.0 HUB
AVIP-P5101TR-B1F UHD+ 2x1 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/HID USB
CH-V502TR UHD+ HDMI/USB AV over IP Transceiver
COH-TR7 UHD+ HDMI/DP/USB AV over IP Transceiver
www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY